iC-HG EVAL HG2D
EVALUATION BOARD DESCRIPTION
Rev A9, Page 1/15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Order Designation Description and Options
Evaluation Board iC-HG EVAL HG2D Host Adapter for HG2M type modules
Evaluation Board iC-HG EVAL HG2D-HSK Host Adapter for HG2M type modules
with heat sink assembly kit
BOARD HG2D
(size 113 mm x 100 mm) TERMINAL DESCRIPTION
Figure 1: Component side
J1/J2 Interface to Pulse/Oscillator modules
(e.g. iC149/iC213)
CI2 Control Voltage for Channel 2
CI1 Control Voltage for Channel 1
GND Ground
TEMP Chip Temperature (if applicable)
NER Error Output (low active)
VDD Power Supply iC*
GND Ground
VLDA Power Supply laser diode*
GND Ground
NSTBY Standby input (if applicable)
J5 SPI interace (if applicable)
*Consult the relevant iC data sheet or
module manual for a valid range.
Copyright © 2021 iC-Haus http://www.ichaus.com
iC-HG EVAL HG2D
EVALUATION BOARD DESCRIPTION
Rev A9, Page 2/15
RELATED DOCUMENTS
• iC-HG Data Sheet
→ http://www.ichaus.de/iC-HG